
    2024 Shannons SpeedSeries - Round 4 - Race Tailem Bend
               THE BEND MOTORSPORT PARK - WEST

     2024 Monochrome GT4 Australia Series - Qualifying 1

Qualifying Q7   10 Mins                              Page 1           Issue 1                         PROVISIONAL
Scheduled Start 08:50                                Start Sat Jun 01   08:55                                                        Approved at 09:10

                                                     Elapsed Time       10:00_____________________________________________________________________________

Pos Car  Competitor/Team                Driver                   Vehicle              Cap   CL   Laps   Fastest...Lap        Gap
1    26  Zagame Autosport               Josh Buchan (AUS)        McLaren Artura GT4         PA      6     6 1:20.8232* 
2   750  Mark Cotterell Motorsport      Jarrod Hughes (AUS)      Ginetta G55 GT4            PA      5     4 1:21.2271  0:00.4039
3    24  Method Motorsport              Nathan Morcom (AUS)      McLaren Artura GT4         S       6     6 1:21.3763  0:00.5531
4     1  Method Motorsport              Lachlan Mineeff (AUS)    Porsche 718 Cayman         PA      6     6 1:21.5238  0:00.7006
5    25  Method Motorsport              Marcos Flack (AUS)       McLaren Artura GT4         S       6     6 1:21.5792  0:00.7560
6    35  Miedecke Motor Group           George Miedecke (AUS)    Ford Mustang GT4     5000  S       6     5 1:21.5922  0:00.7690
7    17  Love Motorsport                Sam Brabham (UK)         Mercedes - AMG GT4         S       6     5 1:21.8477  0:01.0245
8    27  Love Motorsport                Antonio Astuti (AUS)     Mercedes - AMG GT4         PA      5     5 1:22.6627  0:01.8395
9    22  Tim Leahey                     Tim Leahey (AUS)         BMW M4 GT4 G82             S       6     6 1:23.3138  0:02.4906
10    3  Thunder Buddies Racing         Ryder Quinn (Qld)        BMW M4 GT4 G82             PA      6     6 1:23.7273  0:02.9041
11  101  Game Over                      Jackson Rooney (NZ)      Mercedes - AMG GT4         PA      6     6 1:23.7458  0:02.9226
12   36  Gomersall Motorsport           Jake Camilleri (AUS)     Mercedes - AMG GT4         S       6     5 1:24.3165  0:03.4933
13  210  TekworkX Motorsport            Zoe Woods (AUS)          Porsche 718 Cayman         S       5     5 1:24.5033  0:03.6801
14   12  GB Racing                      Vince Gucciardo (AUS)    Porsche 718 Cayman         AM      6     6 1:25.0975  0:04.2743
15   33  Randall Racing                 Jamie Augustine (AUS)    BMW M4 GT4 F82             AM      5     4 1:26.6724  0:05.8492
16   19  Team Nineteen                  Mark Griffith (AUS)      Mercedes - AMG GT4   6759  AM      5     5 1:26.8988  0:06.0756
17   32  Randall Racing                 Jacob Lawrence (AUS)     BMW M4 GT4 G82             AM      3     3 1:31.6041  0:10.7809
18   29  Mackay Goodwin /Lloyds Auction Scott Turner (AUS)       Ginetta G55 GT4            AM      5     5 1:32.7835  0:11.9603

Fastest Lap Av.Speed Is 152kph, 120% Of First 1 Is 1:36.9878
R=under lap record by greatest margin, r=under lap record, *=fastest lap time
_____________________________________________________________________________
Issue# 1 - Printed Sat Jun  1 09:14:03 2024     Timing System By NATSOFT (03)63431311 www.natsoft.com.au/results & Dorian DATA-1
                                                                                         Timing by :- Timetronics - 0428 436 073



    2024 Shannons SpeedSeries - Round 4 - Race Tailem Bend
               THE BEND MOTORSPORT PARK - WEST

     2024 Monochrome GT4 Australia Series - Qualifying 1

                     INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES
Qualifying Q7   10 Mins                              Page 1           Issue 1
Scheduled Start 08:50                                Start Sat Jun 01   08:55
                                                     Elapsed Time       10:00_____________________________________________________________________________

                                    1         2         3         4         5         6         7         8         9        10 
 26 Josh Buchan             1:30.3720 1:26.5600 1:24.4162 1:22.3212 1:21.2477 1:20.8232                                                                               _________                                         
750 Jarrod Hughes           1:44.4797 1:24.6419 1:23.1376 1:21.2271 1:21.3394                                                           _________                                                             
 24 Nathan Morcom           1:32.7984 1:27.9784 1:25.1352 1:24.0841 1:22.4569 1:21.3763                                                                               _________                                         
  1 Lachlan Mineeff         1:30.8549 1:29.6322 1:24.5601 1:25.2573 1:21.8201 1:21.5238                                                                               _________                                         
 25 Marcos Flack            1:32.0835 1:27.3260 1:26.7046 1:24.3478 1:22.8233 1:21.5792                                                                               _________                                         
 35 George Miedecke         1:41.2294 1:31.4706 1:25.7571 1:23.0366 1:21.5922 1:21.6771                                                                     _________                                                   
 17 Sam Brabham             1:33.7188 1:26.2721 1:23.3952 1:22.2744 1:21.8477 1:21.9459                                                                     _________                                                   
 27 Antonio Astuti          1:34.5096 1:26.5779 1:25.8667 1:23.5933 1:22.6627                                                                     _________                                                   
 22 Tim Leahey              1:39.3967 1:37.2452 1:27.9102 1:24.6301 1:24.2283 1:23.3138                                                                               _________                                         
  3 Ryder Quinn             1:42.7245 1:29.2618 1:25.9070 1:24.5982 1:27.7765 1:23.7273                                                                               _________                                         
101 Jackson Rooney          1:33.5923 1:29.6812 1:25.9657 1:24.8489 1:26.8899 1:23.7458                                                                               _________                                         
 36 Jake Camilleri          1:34.1589 1:29.6313 1:26.9663 1:25.4124 1:24.3165 1:25.4615                                                                     _________                                                   
210 Zoe Woods               1:37.2402 1:28.9203 1:26.8822 1:25.8717 1:24.5033                                                                     _________                                                   
 12 Vince Gucciardo         1:37.9786 1:30.8735 1:28.0247 1:25.5347 1:25.1326 1:25.0975                                                                               _________                                         
 33 Jamie Augustine         1:36.6695 1:31.3690 1:28.7431 1:26.6724 1:28.2098                                                           _________                                                             
 19 Mark Griffith           1:43.8961 1:33.3884 1:32.0755 1:28.1693 1:26.8988                                                                     _________                                                   
 32 Jacob Lawrence          5:32.8915 1:38.8374 1:31.6041                                                 _________                                                                       
 29 Scott Turner            1:45.0931 1:40.5925 1:33.6294 1:35.9446 1:32.7835                                                                     _________                                                   

underline=fastest lap time
_____________________________________________________________________________
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    2024 Shannons SpeedSeries - Round 4 - Race Tailem Bend
               THE BEND MOTORSPORT PARK - WEST

     2024 Monochrome GT4 Australia Series - Qualifying 1

                     SECTOR AND LAP TIMES
Qualifying Q7   10 Mins                              Page 1           Issue 1
Scheduled Start 08:50                                Start Sat Jun 01   08:55
                                                     Elapsed Time       10:00_____________________________________________________________________________

Lap -Sector#1--Sector#2--Sector#3--Lap.Time  -Sector#1--Sector#2--Sector#3--Lap.Time  -Sector#1--Sector#2--Sector#3--Lap.Time 

  1 Lachlan Mineeff         
  1 0:29.0843 0:29.4872 0:32.2834 1:30.8549  0:28.2630 0:28.4383 0:32.9309 1:29.6322  0:26.5848 0:26.9773 0:30.9980 1:24.5601  
  4 0:26.2311 0:26.9030 0:32.1232 1:25.2573  0:25.7420 0:26.0891 0:29.9890*1:21.8201  0:25.4289*0:26.0130*0:30.0819 1:21.5238* 

  3 Ryder Quinn             
  1 0:30.6456 0:33.1548 0:38.9241 1:42.7245  0:27.8951 0:28.4753 0:32.8914 1:29.2618  0:27.2479 0:27.4349 0:31.2242 1:25.9070  
  4 0:26.8981 0:27.1177 0:30.5824 1:24.5982  0:26.2938*0:30.0956 0:31.3871 1:27.7765  0:26.6773 0:26.6468*0:30.4032*1:23.7273* 

 12 Vince Gucciardo         
  1 0:28.9279 0:34.3481 0:34.7026 1:37.9786  0:28.1114 0:30.0125 0:32.7496 1:30.8735  0:27.2517 0:28.6294 0:32.1436 1:28.0247  
  4 0:26.5931 0:27.4874 0:31.4542 1:25.5347  0:26.5657 0:27.3740 0:31.1929*1:25.1326  0:26.4143*0:27.3467*0:31.3365 1:25.0975* 

 17 Sam Brabham             
  1 0:30.9358 0:30.1282 0:32.6548 1:33.7188  0:27.1151 0:27.3772 0:31.7798 1:26.2721  0:26.4710 0:26.7257 0:30.1985 1:23.3952  
  4 0:25.8562 0:26.3573 0:30.0609 1:22.2744  0:25.7426 0:26.1962*0:29.9089*1:21.8477* 0:25.5833*0:26.3116 0:30.0510 1:21.9459  

 19 Mark Griffith           
  1 0:33.3842 0:34.8001 0:35.7118 1:43.8961  0:29.1851 0:30.6265 0:33.5768 1:33.3884  0:29.2125 0:30.3095 0:32.5535 1:32.0755  
  4 0:27.7509 0:28.5275 0:31.8909 1:28.1693  0:27.3207*0:28.1213*0:31.4568*1:26.8988* 

 22 Tim Leahey              
  1 0:31.4577 0:32.7502 0:35.1888 1:39.3967  0:31.1903 0:29.4817 0:36.5732 1:37.2452  0:27.9739 0:28.5580 0:31.3783 1:27.9102  
  4 0:26.7714 0:27.0829 0:30.7758 1:24.6301  0:26.2764*0:27.1955 0:30.7564 1:24.2283  0:26.3204 0:26.5182*0:30.4752*1:23.3138* 

 24 Nathan Morcom           
  1 0:29.9474 0:29.9991 0:32.8519 1:32.7984  0:27.7385 0:28.5425 0:31.6974 1:27.9784  0:26.6972 0:27.3733 0:31.0647 1:25.1352  
  4 0:26.4505 0:27.1401 0:30.4935 1:24.0841  0:25.9197 0:26.4031 0:30.1341 1:22.4569  0:25.6317*0:25.9403*0:29.8043*1:21.3763* 

 25 Marcos Flack            
  1 0:29.3553 0:30.2876 0:32.4406 1:32.0835  0:27.5572 0:28.3437 0:31.4251 1:27.3260  0:27.7848 0:27.7552 0:31.1646 1:26.7046  
  4 0:26.5743 0:26.8538 0:30.9197 1:24.3478  0:26.1195 0:26.5273 0:30.1765 1:22.8233  0:25.6140*0:26.0282*0:29.9370*1:21.5792* 

 26 Josh Buchan             
  1 0:29.1318 0:29.4797 0:31.7605 1:30.3720  0:27.3436 0:27.9593 0:31.2571 1:26.5600  0:27.3474 0:27.0566 0:30.0122 1:24.4162  
  4 0:26.2439 0:26.4796 0:29.5977 1:22.3212  0:25.3024*0:26.4008 0:29.5445*1:21.2477  0:25.3464 0:25.8019*0:29.6749 1:20.8232* 

 27 Antonio Astuti          
  1 0:30.7248 0:30.8511 0:32.9337 1:34.5096  0:27.3668 0:28.0927 0:31.1184 1:26.5779  0:26.5255 0:28.3228 0:31.0184 1:25.8667  
  4 0:26.1599 0:26.8715 0:30.5619 1:23.5933  0:25.9898*0:26.6418*0:30.0311*1:22.6627* 

 29 Scott Turner            
  1 0:31.8446 0:36.4317 0:36.8168 1:45.0931  0:29.8894 0:35.6927 0:35.0104 1:40.5925  0:28.7979 0:30.6757 0:34.1558 1:33.6294  
  4 0:28.4821 0:33.0044 0:34.4581 1:35.9446  0:28.3043*0:30.3952*0:34.0840*1:32.7835* 

 32 Jacob Lawrence          
  1 4:24.9906 0:33.0318 0:34.8691 5:32.8915  0:28.5060 0:36.2075 0:34.1239 1:38.8374  0:27.4655*0:31.6920*0:32.4466*1:31.6041* 
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    2024 Shannons SpeedSeries - Round 4 - Race Tailem Bend
               THE BEND MOTORSPORT PARK - WEST

     2024 Monochrome GT4 Australia Series - Qualifying 1

                     SECTOR AND LAP TIMES
Qualifying Q7   10 Mins                              Page 2           Issue 1
Scheduled Start 08:50                                Start Sat Jun 01   08:55
                                                     Elapsed Time       10:00_____________________________________________________________________________

Lap -Sector#1--Sector#2--Sector#3--Lap.Time  -Sector#1--Sector#2--Sector#3--Lap.Time  -Sector#1--Sector#2--Sector#3--Lap.Time 

 33 Jamie Augustine         
  1 0:30.7270 0:31.6377 0:34.3048 1:36.6695  0:28.7887 0:28.8169 0:33.7634 1:31.3690  0:27.7603 0:28.3384 0:32.6444 1:28.7431  
  4 0:27.1798 0:27.6859*0:31.8067*1:26.6724* 0:27.1007*0:29.0944 0:32.0147 1:28.2098  

 35 George Miedecke         
  1 0:33.5265 0:32.4117 0:35.2912 1:41.2294  0:31.0301 0:28.7800 0:31.6605 1:31.4706  0:27.2795 0:27.6919 0:30.7857 1:25.7571  
  4 0:26.0371 0:26.5632 0:30.4363 1:23.0366  0:25.6343*0:26.1347 0:29.8232*1:21.5922* 0:25.6557 0:26.1136*0:29.9078 1:21.6771  

 36 Jake Camilleri          
  1 0:29.3602 0:31.1906 0:33.6081 1:34.1589  0:27.8980 0:29.7327 0:32.0006 1:29.6313  0:26.8119 0:28.6277 0:31.5267 1:26.9663  
  4 0:26.7392 0:27.4695 0:31.2037 1:25.4124  0:26.2821 0:27.1505*0:30.8839*1:24.3165* 0:26.2320*0:28.1484 0:31.0811 1:25.4615  

101 Jackson Rooney          
  1 0:30.0069 0:30.1510 0:33.4344 1:33.5923  0:28.2377 0:28.6434 0:32.8001 1:29.6812  0:27.4224 0:27.6348 0:30.9085 1:25.9657  
  4 0:26.7818 0:27.1934 0:30.8737 1:24.8489  0:26.2987*0:28.8661 0:31.7251 1:26.8899  0:26.5413 0:26.7489*0:30.4556*1:23.7458* 

210 Zoe Woods               
  1 0:29.3904 0:33.7388 0:34.1110 1:37.2402  0:27.8234 0:29.1459 0:31.9510 1:28.9203  0:26.9262 0:28.1666 0:31.7894 1:26.8822  
  4 0:26.6256 0:28.1489 0:31.0972 1:25.8717  0:25.9601*0:27.7356*0:30.8076*1:24.5033* 

750 Jarrod Hughes           
  1 0:32.4786 0:34.7928 0:37.2083 1:44.4797  0:26.8765 0:27.4224 0:30.3430 1:24.6419  0:26.6975 0:26.6710 0:29.7691 1:23.1376  
  4 0:25.6423 0:26.1620*0:29.4228*1:21.2271* 0:25.6265*0:26.2283 0:29.4846 1:21.3394  

Fastest Sector#1 - Competitor# 26 0:25.3024
Fastest Sector#2 - Competitor# 26 0:25.8019
Fastest Sector#3 - Competitor#750 0:29.4228
Combined Fastest Sector Times     1:20.5271

*=fastest lap time
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